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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC S~RVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Show Cause Proceedings Against ) 
the following Companies for Violation of ) 
Commission Rule 25-24.520 , F.A.C ., 1989 ) 
Annua l Report Requirements for Pay ) 
Telephone Service Companies. ) 

QUEEN M. SAMPSON 
RANDALL B. FULFORD 
VINCENT DINITTO 
WAVELAND MOTEL 
RAUL E. RODRIQUEZ 
RAY & YVONNE LYNN 
ROB JOHNSON, INC. 
ROBERTO SALGADO 
RONALD W. LEWIS 
ROOSEVELT COOPORATION 

) 
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) 
) 
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) 
) 
) 
) 
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AMENDATORY ORPER 

BY THE COMMISION: 

DOCKET NO. 900451- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900452- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900460-TC 
DOCKET NO. 900462- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900465- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900466- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900467- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900468- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900469- TC 
DOCKET NO. 900470-T~ 

ORDER NO. 23719 - A 
ISSUED: 7-., :>-90 

By Order No. 23219 , issued July 19, 1990, we ordered the 
above listed pay telephone provide rs (PATS) to show cause why 
they should not be fined , or in the a 1 t e rn at ive, have their 
certificates cancelled for failure to file their annual repo rts 
in a timely manner. 

Shortly afte r issuance of Order No. 23219 , it came to our 
attentio n that the order containe~ 2 typographical errors. On 
page one in the cap tion the unfiled annual report is reference d 
as the 1987 Annual Report requirement and again o n page two, 
t he same report is referenced as the 1987 Annua 1 Report. In 
reality, the report in question is the 1989 Annual Re port. 

Based on the foreqoing , it is 

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commi ssion that 
Orde r No. 23219 is amended to the e xtent outlined in the body 
of this Order. It is further 

ORDERED that Order No. 23219 is a ffirmed in all other 
respects. It is further 
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ORDER NO. 23 219- A 
DOCKETS NOS. 900451- TC, 900452-TC, 

900460-TC , 900462- TC, 900465- TC, 
900466-TC , 900467- TC, 900468- TC, 
900469-TC & 900470- TC 

PAGE 2 

ORDERED that the se dockets remain ope n. 

By ORDER of the Florida Public Service Commiss ion, 
this 25th day of July 1990 

Re po rt i ng 

( S E A L ) 
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